Contract Name:

TOKAY BLVD

Change Order No. COo1
Contract No. 8623
Project/MUNIS No. 13707
Change Order Project No. 13707

Change Order Description:

Undercut subbase due to poor soils

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
13707-402-170

Contractor:;

S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING INC

PO BOX 167

LODI Wl 53555-0167

You are authorized and directed to make the following chan

as in this:contract:

*Mark If negotiated (N) or.bid (B) unit price

ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total
20101 EXCAVATION cUT 4100.00 cY 23.50 B 96,350.00
20219 BREAKER RUN 4400.00 T 13.00 B 57,200.00
40102 CRUSHED AGG BASE COURSE, GRADE 2 | 4400.00 T 18.10 B 79,640.00
40202 HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28S (1280.00)§ T 90.91 B (116,364.80)
0.00
0.00
: 0.00
% of Original i
Net Change Order 10.11% 116,825.20 |
The Original Contract Total 1,155,973.56
Sum of previous Change Orders 0%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 110.11% 1,272,798.76 |
This Contractis a: 5ompletion Date
Orlginal Contract Time/Completion Date 11/15/2022
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Coniract fime/completion date as a result of this thange order 11/15/22
Contractor's: Acceptance
By PaINY a—
Title C?}A?rﬁﬂ )Aﬁﬂ & L vt e c.ﬁ’m
Date s8R
City's Approval (see reverse side foripstructiops Date
Construction Inspector ~ (0-25-20622
Construction Supervisor I - oL zis el
Engineer pd Oct 31, 2022
Board of Public Works
Contract paid to date{ _ $680,627.56 |
ROUTING:
EN Admin LMP_Oct 31, 2022
Greg Fries GTF Oct 31,2022
Chase O'Brien CDO Oct 31, 2022






